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Technical Information of 4594AB51K03937

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Width

Shape

Plating - Thickness

4594AB51K03937

Laird Technologies

0.350" (8.90mm)

Rectangle

Operating Temperature -

Material

Length

Height

Polyurethane Foam,

39.370" (100.00cm)

0.138" (3.50mm)

4594AB51K03937

Laird Technologies

GK NICU NRS PU V0O REC
500 pcs in stock

B 4594AB51K03937.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Series

Plating

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

4594AB51K03937 Details PDF

J.a ] rd)

RF/IF and RFID

GK NICU NRS PU VO REC

500

Fabric Over Foam

1 (Unlimited)

3 Weeks

Attachment Method -

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

4594AB51K03937 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 4594AB51K03937 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 4594AB51K03937 Laird
Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4594AB51K03937 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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4594AB51K03937 Datasheet

Part Number

459581-2

4594PA51H09600

459492-9

4594PA51H01200

4594PA51H01800

4594

459492-4

459494-1

459492-5

4594PA51H01800

459492-2

459492-8

4595511

459580-1

4594PA51H01200

4595

459581-1

459456-1

459492-7

4594AB51K03937

4594AB51K03937 Price
4594AB51K03937 Digikey
4594AB51K03937 Image

Download 4594AB51K03937 Datasheet

Description

BLADE SLUG

GK,NICU,PTAFG,PU,VO,REC .138X.35

CRIMPER WIRE O

GK NICU PTAFG PU VO REC

GASKET FAB/FOAM 8.9X457.2MM RECT

CONN SOCKET TRANSIST TO100 10POS

CRIMPER WIRE O

AIR LOGIC CONTROL ASSY

CRIMPER WIRE O

GASKET FAB/FOAM 8.9X457.2MM RECT

CRIMPER WIRE O

CRIMPER WIRE O

HOLD DOWN TERMINAL

PLATE RETAINING

GK NICU PTAFG PU VO REC

SOCKET HALOGEN LAMP MINI

BLADE SLUG

APPL BASIC SUB-ASSY

CRIMPER WIRE O

GK NICU NRS PU VO REC

4594AB51K03937 Electronics
Supplier 4594AB51K03937

4594AB51K03937 Picture

Manufacturer

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

Keystone Electronics

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies EMI

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies EMI

Keystone Electronics

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies EMI

4594AB51K03937 Components
Order 4594AB51K03937 Online

4594AB51K03937 PDF

Manufacturer Laird Technologies

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

663 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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